

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

## FILER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Richard L. Hanna

Status: Member State/District: NY22

## **TRANSACTIONS**

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Apache Corporation (APA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA	P	05/13/2014	06/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Becton, Dickinson and Company (BDX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA	P	05/2/2014	06/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Eaton Corporation, PLC Ordinary Shares (ETN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA	P	05/2/2014	06/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Express Scripts Holding Company (ESRX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Investment Account	P	05/6/2014	06/9/2014	\$50,001 - \$100,000
		Express Scripts Holding Company (ESRX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA	P	05/21/2014	06/9/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Franklin Resources, Inc. (BEN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Investment Account	P	05/6/2014	06/9/2014	\$100,001 - \$250,000
		Masco Corporation (MAS)	P	05/21/2014	06/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA				
		Panera Bread Company - Class A (PNRA)  FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA	P	05/21/2014	06/9/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Potash Corporation of Saskatchewan Inc. (POT) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA	S	05/21/2014	06/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		The Fresh Market, Inc. (TFM) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA	P	05/13/2014	06/9/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		The Fresh Market, Inc. (TFM)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: RHIRA  DESCRIPTION: PUT JUNE 21, 2014 \$30 (100 S)	S HS)	05/20/2014	06/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

## ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• Investment Account Location: US

• RHIRA

## **COMMENTS**

# INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



# CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Richard L. Hanna, 06/11/2014